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001 Medicina

nome classificagao
JUDY AUADA 89
FLAVIA KAORI JUGUE HASHIMOTO 90
GABRIELLE PARPINELLI DE LIMA 91
BIANCA BERNALDO TOGNI 92
CARINA SAYURI YAMAMOTO TAKANO 93
ANDRESSA SIQUEIRA NAVARRO 94
HENRIQUE MOSCHETTA FERREIRA 95
NATAN KAZUMI SETOGUCHI MEDEIROS 96
KAIC RODRIGUES LOPES 97
LARISSA DE PAULA ARRUDA 98
THIAGO ANTUNES PIAZZA 99
ISABELLE LIVOLIS COSTA 100
CAMILLE CORCIONE TURKE 101
GABRIELA JUBILATO BOSSO 102
GABRIELA DE REZENDE LELOT 103
JOAO VITOR GUERRA DE OLIVEIRA 104
MELISSA SAUYAN CHIU 105
MARIANA TRISTAO CORREA 106
RODOLPHO MEIRA FERREIRA 107
VLADIMIR CHVOJKA NETO 108
MARIA FERNANDA PANIAGUA VIDAL 109
GIOVANNA FONTEBASSO BENVENUTO 110
BARBARA SILVA SIMIAO SANTOS 111
GUILHERME JORGE GRUPI DE SOUZA 112
VANESSA MARIA DE SOUSA 113
VIVIAN NEME GAZAL 114
MARIANA GUIMARAES DE ANDRADE LIMA 115
TATIANA SHIMADA 116
FELIPE FARIA MOLINAR 117
GUSTAVO LIMONGE DURI 118
GABRIELA ALVES THEODORO 119
CAIO CARDOZO DE OLIVEIRA 120
NATHALI RANA PIRES CASTANHO 121
BEATRIZ FRANCA SOARES DA SILVA 123
ISABELA PADULA DE VASCONCELOS COSTA 124
GIOVANA ZAMBONI MOREIRA 125
GIOVANA CATHARINA CURTO TEIXEIRA 126
NATHALIA DURAN DE SOUZA 127
REBECCA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 128
JEAN LUCCA LESSA 129

GUSTAVO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

131

CuUSC1801

Declarou_interesse_OrdClass

1de 11

FUNDACAO

vunesp“



PR | N (S'XBENAII‘V\H(‘; Centro Universitario Sdo Camilo
| Processo Seletivo - 2° Semestre 2018 - MEDICINA

Lista de Espera em Ordem de Classificagao

001 Medicina

nome classificagao
VITOR DE CARVALHO AUGUSTO SILVA 132
LAIS DE BERNARDI MARINONI 133
HENRIQUE SCOLFARO MATTIELI CARVALHO 134
GIOVANNA BORDON SILVA 135
MARINA VICENTE JACCOUD 136
PEDRO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEIRA 137
GABRIELA ALABARCE PELLOZO 138
CAROLINA TULLIO DA CUNHA MENEZES 139
VICTOR HENRIQUE COSTA IVO 140
MURILLO B DA SILVA 141
ISABELLE DIAS BELO 142
LUIZADOTTO 143
MARIA TEREZA BORATTO BARBOSA 144
GIULIA HELENA HAMAI BONEQUINI 145
DANIELLA GAGLIARDI CAPELLI 146
LUCAS MENDES NUNES 147
LUANA CRISTINA FERREIRA JORGE 148
THAYSA SILVA OLIVER ORDANINI 149
LARA DE OLIVEIRA PASSOS 150
LORENA GOMES ARAUJO 151
LORENZO FERRARA 152
GUSTAVO TEBALDI 153
JULIA MESSIAS FERNANDES 154
LETICIA RAIMUNDO CHEADE 155
JULIA PIMENTEL CORREA 156
LETICIA FERRIELLO MENDONCA 157
ISABELA OLIVEIRA PAVAN 158
ADRIELE VIEIRA PINTO 159
LUISA BIANCO SANTOS 161
GABRIELA GOUVEIA GOMES 162
VICTOR AUGUSTO OGUIDO KIM 163
CAROLINA PAES ROMANELI PEREIRA 164
LARA PEDRAZZ|I MARTHA CHUFFI 165
VANESSA MARANGONI 166
JOAO MARCOS NOBRE GRANJO LELLI 168
AMANDA DOCE MACHADO 169
LUCAS OSTI CUAN 170
THIAGO LOPES DOMINGUES 171
CAROLINA SOARES BULCAO 172
LUCAS ANDRE SALLES DE CARRA 173
NATHALIA PETROLINO DOS SANTOS 176
FRANCISCO VIANNA DE FREITAS PAIVA 178
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JULIANA LEITE TAGLIARINI 179
GABRIELA NAGY BALDY DOS REIS 180
MARINARA SOUZA NUNES 181
MARIA FERNANDA VITIELLO TEIXEIRA 182
LUIZA DE STEFANO MAZZI 183
SOPHIA LURILE VANNI ABDO 184
AMANDA CITRONI FERRAZ DE CAMPOS 185
MELLANIE NAVARRO 186
MARIANA HORIE RIBEIRO NISSAN 187
GABRIELA NOGUEIRA PRIORE 188
GABRIELLE NEVES CASTAN 189
LUISA CORREA PADOVANI 190
MATHEUS CALDEIRA FERRAZ BORGES 191
ISABELLA PEREIRA DE ASSIS 192
THAIS SHINOHARA ARATA 193
MARIA EDUARDA FORNER MARINO 194
JULIA MOREIRA LIMA RAMOS 195
MARIA FERNANDA LISBOA GOMES 197
ROBERTA PEREIRA ARES 198
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA LIRIA 199
GABRIELA ISRAEL 201
MARIANA DE PAULA GRECCO 202
JOSE CARMONA GOMES RODOLPHO 203
JOAO VICENTE TZANNO BRANCO MARTINS 204
RODRIGO LUIS MENEZES AMORIM 205
LUCAS PASTOR DORIA 207
RAFAEL SOUZA GOZI 208
ANA PAULA NAOMI SAAD 209
ANA CAROLINE TURRINI GARCIA 210
VITORIA LUCIA BEZERRA SCHMIDT 211
JULIA MERCHIONTA ARTACHO CRISTINI 212
LEONARDO PASQUINI BALDAIA 214
ANA CAROLINA DURAZZO ZACARELLI 215
GUILHERME ANTONIO LISBOA DA SILVA 216
JULIA QUARANTA DI PETO 217
BENY MANSUR 218
LIVIA CAROLINA LEONARDO BASSAN 220
MANUELLA VICTORIA FARIA DE GUARNIERI PEREIRA 221
ISABELLA MILANESI VITAL 223
MILENA NAOMI TANABE 224
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA LIMA STANISLAU AFFONSO DE ARAUJO 225
MARIANA GIMENEZ QUINTANEIRO 226
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LAURA LEE DA COSTA RIZZI
MARILIATOLEDO MAIA

PRISCILA DE GRAAF RUIZ

MARIANA GONCALVES FERNANDES
LUANA RIBEIRO DARACE MACIEL

LUIS PAULO ALVES MENDES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE LUCKMANN

MARIA RENATA GUILHERMETE GUAZZELLI

ANDRESSA CRISTINA REGINATO LOPES TEIXEIRA

MARINA GALEGO TEIXEIRA

VINICIUS MORAES GOMES

MARIANE COMNINOS

LARISSA FERREIRA BISCASSI
LARISSA BIN NOVELLI

LIANE BARBOSA CAVALCANTE

ANA PAULA ALVARADO BARJA

LAURA ZANUTTO

LUANA COLICCHIO GONZALES
LAUREN MARDEGAM DE GOUVEA
MARIA CLARA PORTO CASTRO

VITOR ZUIM ROCHA

GABRIEL GOUVEIA DE SOUZA
GABRIELA PATRICIA CHITERO SPELTA
CAROLINE D Z CAVINATO B BARBOSA
MATHEUS CABBIA CHRISTI
CAROLINAANTUNES SAVIANO

ANA LUISA PAREDES PENAZZO
ENRICO BELMONTE

GABRIELA DE SOUZA ANGELOTTI
GABRIELLE PUPO VIEIRA

MARIAH CORREA DE LEMOS WHATELY
NATALIA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
GIOVANNA MAYUMI RIGHI

KAREN TAKE GUERRA EBARA
LARISSA BOSCARDIN SANTORO
GABRIELA MOREIRA LEANDRO
ALLANIS CRISTINA BORTOLI

JESSICA MOTA SILVEIRA DE LIMA
FERNANDA LASAKOSVITSCH CASTANHO
HENRIQUE FEITOSA ZAMPIERI
RODOLPHO BASSINELLO

ARTHUR SINGOLANO BOTELHO DE ANDRADE

227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
266
267
268
270
271
272
273
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RODRIGO TARTUCE NAZAR

FERNANDA BLEY CARDOSO

JOSE ROQUE NICOLETTI

GUILHERME FLORES DE CAMARGO

ANA PAULA COELHO DA CRUZ

BEATRIZ DE MORAES GARCIA

MARIANE DE AZEVEDO MARQUES PANDOLFI
MATHEUS QUEIROZ FERNANDES LEITE
PATRICIA IKEDA

ROBERTA MOLAZ DA SILVA

RAFAELA DE FARIA TINEL

AMANDA GAMES SCRIPNIC

CELINA PEREIRA SANTIAGO

PATRICIA TIEMI NISHIMATSU SUNTO
CARLOS EDUARDO FAUSTINO SERRUDO GUTIERREZ
KAUAN KAZUTO MIYAMOTO SUZUKI
MARIA FERNANDA COELHO CATELANI GUAZZELLI
FERNANDA STOFFEL COVOLAN

LAURA COUTINHO SANTIAGO

BARBARA MAIA PRATES DE ALMEIDA
RAQUEL TORTORETO DE SOUZA
SAMANTA MARIA DOMINGUES FARIA

DAVI AFONSO DE LEMOS ALMEIDA ANTUNES
MARIA BEATRIZ SANTOS PINHEIRO
LUCCA MENDES GUARINO

NERISSA MANNO ROJO

PIETRO MARBURG CELANO

JULIA MARIA GUTIERRE FRANCO
VINICIUS CATANZARO

FERNANDA CAROLINA FELIX

LETICIA NISTAL

MURILO MARCHETTO PINHEIRO

RAFAELA LOGATTI TOSITTO

CAROLINA YUKARI RODRIGUES
FERNANDA SALES

GUSTAVO DE SOUZA E CASTRO FONTANA
MANOELA FELICIANO GONZALEZ

VITORIA FALOTICO OTTONI DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA RIBEIRO MACHADO

DJEISA DALBEN

MIRELA VALENTIM PETRASSO

THAIS SILVA PICOLLI

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
286
287
288
289
292
294
296
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
313
314
315
316
317
318
320
321
323
324
326
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JULIANA APARECIDA BRAGA ROMANINI
MARIANA KRAIDE PIEDADE DE ABREU
GABRIELLA PYTEL CRUZ

RAFAELLA TREVISAN SCANDIUZZI

ANA CLARA CASSINE DE SOUZA MEDERIOS
PAULA GUIRAO GIRON

GIOVANNI AMADEU CHRISTINI

BEATRIZ FERNANDES DE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
LARA DE FATIMA SILVA GONCALVES
MARINA GOMES NAVARRO SANCHEZ
ALINE VIEIRA DE LUCENA

GABRIELA KOERICH GUBNITSKY
GABRIELA ANDRE

BRUNNA CASELATTO SANTOS

PEDRO MELHEM SALEMI

FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

NATALIE KARAGUEUZIAN

ANTHONY CORNETTE

JULIA BITENCOURT RIBEIRO

PEDRO ARTUR ANTIORI GIANNINI
LEONARDO RIBEIRO FRANCA

ISABELLA SANCHES DOS SANTOS BORGES
ANA BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA MAGRI

MARIA ISABELA PAULETTI MEGID
NATHALIA FRAN OLIVEIRA SOUSA
LAURA FLORIDO CORTES

MARCELLA PEREIRA PALMA

LUCAS LEMES DE CARVALHO

GUSTAVO RAMA CARDOSO

MARCELO PEREIRA MADUREIRA SOUSA
GRAZIELLA CHAGAS JAGUAR

RAFAELA SILVAALBINO

JULIANA MARTINS DE SOUZA

VICTORIA GABRIELLE SILVA DE CASTRO
CYNTHIA CHENG

PRISCILA DA SILVAALMENDRA
JULIAACURCIO VALLE DOS SANTOS
JULIAAMORIM DA SILVA

AMANDA PEREIRA COSTA

MARIANA DOMINGOS LABATE
LEONARDO MARQUES TROVAO DE PAULA
ROSANE GARCIA RODRIGUES

328
329
332
333
334
335
336
338
339
341
342
343
346
347
348
351
352
353
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
364
367
369
371
373
375
376
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
387
388
389
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GRAZIELLE ROMANETO MARQUES

LIVIA MARIA PACHECO DE CARVALHO
ISABELLE FERREIRA BEZERRA DE CAMARGO
DANILO RAMIREZ DE GREGORI

LETIZIA GUARNIERI OLIVATTO

GABRIELA FERRAZ DE ARAUJO

DANIEL FRANCELINO TRISTAO

VINICIUS COUTINHO GUEDES

ISABELI ROCHA DE ANDRADE

LARISSA SANTINELI LOPES

NATALIA NELLI FAILLACE SANTOS

KAMILA ARAGAO GALVAO

JULIA MARTINS CERRI

MARIA JULIA GAMA WINTHER DE ARAUJO
PATRICIA DANTAS DOS SANTOS

BRUNO HENRIQUE CABRAL DE ALMEIDA
DOUGLAS BERNARDINO PARRA CHIORATO
ANA LUIZA BELLIZIA

GABRIELLA MACEDO

NAIANE MARIA RIBEIRO ROCHA

PEDRO NAKAMURA MAZAKINA

ISABELLA DE ALMEIDA AVEIRO

LARA FECHINE

FERNANDA ISABEL GUATURA DA SILVA
VITOR DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA

RENATA SALOMAO LAINE ESCUDEIRO
ANNA JULIA DE PAULA ABREU

DANIELLE GRANJA SERPA

LUCAS CALDAS ROCHA

GABRIELA CABRAL LEMOS MOREIRA
MILENA ROJAS ANTUNES

ISABELA ZANELLA RAMPONI

FILIPI VASSILAS GRIGORINI

LUANA RABELO DE SOUZA

AMANDA TUNG

GIOVANNA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA

RODRIGO ROGERIO VASQUEZ MINO UGEDA
CARLOS ALEJANDRO ALZAMORA BORDINI
DANILO MUNERATO BARBOSA

GIOVANA DA COSTA PINTO

GABRIELA TAVARES DE LIMA CAVALCANTI
ANA LUISA PISANI

390
391

392
393
394
395
397
400
401

402
403
405
406
407
411

412
413
414
416
417
420
422
424
427
428
429
430
431
432
436
440
442
443
445
446
447
448
451
454
455
456
458
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GIOVANNI PACINI

MARIANA CHIEFFI SAMPAIO

LUCAS CHERN

BRENDA MOREIRA BENITES
LUIS EDUARDO PAULINO CAVALCANTE

GUSTAVO RIELO
ABDALAADEL MALAT

GILDA CRISTINA FERRARO
AMANDA SPOSITO MENDES

JEFFREY SHIN CHOW

FELICIA BRUNO DA COSTA
DARIEN MOREIRA LEPPER FILHO
FERNANDA MUGNAINI MARCONDES

NATALIA GIL PRADO
AMANDA LEITE CAPATI

RACHEL BORILLE DE ALMEIDA

RENAN VITOR S MENEZES

ANA PAULA PINOTTI DEMIAN

JULIA DURAN

MARIA EDUARDA LINCOLN SAMAHA
CAROLINE ARENALES VENNA
VICTORIA DE OLIVEIRA PANINI
ANNA CAROLINA OJEDA VESPOLI
ROBERTA DE SOUZA LAMBERT
JULIA DE QUEIROZ SANTOS

LUIZA VANINI LOMONACO

CAROLINE GIMENES COLEPICOLO
VITOR AUGUSTO BAPTISTA DOS ANJOS RAMOS

RAFAEL DEL BEL SONODA

ANA LAURA SANSON

CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

ANDRESSA NUNEZ ROJAS

JULIAALVES DA SILVA PULITINI BORTOLIERO
ANDRE GONTIJO PEREZ DE QUEIROZ
AMANDA CRISTINA DAINEZI CABECAS

BRUNA SCHNEIDER FERNANDES DE ANDRADE
MARIA EDUARDA FRUET BUSSAGLIA

ANELISE SARSO PINHEL

ADRIANE CAIRES DIAS GRILO
ANA CLARA PUGLIESE BARRETO

VICTOR PINTO DIAS

MATHEUS PEREIRA GIOSEFFI

459
461
463
464
465
466
467
468
471
473
474
476
477
478
479
480
482
484
485
487
488
490
492
493
494
496
500
501
505
507
511
513
514
515
517
519
520
522
523
524
526
527
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WILLIAM KENJI IAMAMOTO

MARIANA FLUMINHAN SILVEIRA

GENIA PITHON BARRETO VRANJAC
MANOEL ROQUE PARAISO SANTOS FILHO
JULIA COSTA TSUKAMOTO

CATARINA MICHELETTI LOPES

THIAGO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO GARCIA FERNANDEZ

WALLACE IRWIN FLORES SOUZA
DIOGO RUIZ MARTINS BRITES DA SILVA
LETICIA PANHAN BITELLI

JOAO VICTOR SOLA BARRETO MARCELINO
ANDREIA SORRILHA PERON

MIGUEL FEITOSA DE SOUZA DA CUNHA CINTRA
GABRIELA FURTADO RUA

GIOVANI MARQUES TEIXEIRA
GABRIELA STANO SIMOES

CARLOS HENRIQUE PASSONI

BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA PIERAMI

ANTONIO VINICIUS PAVAN

CLARISSA LA SALVIA CAROPRESO
STEPHANIE OTTONE CORREIA
GABRIEL PEIXOTO NERING

VITORIA SAYURI TANAKA

SAMANTHA ANDRELINA DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA MICELLI ESPERIDIAO GAMA
PAOLA CAVALCANTI PANADES

EMILIA CAVENAGHI BELTRAMI

ANA LUIZA MAURO MINARRO

TAUA PEREIRA CECCATO

NATALIA CERQUEIRA TAPIAS

RAQUEL RAMOS DE ANDRADE SOUZA
AMANI WALID EL HAYEK

KARLA JUSTO DE SOUZA

JULIA DA SILVA GONCALVES

LEONARDO FERNANDO DA COSTA

ANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO PINTO
BEATRIZ PEREIRA CAMPERO

KARITA NICOLINA DO NASCIMENTO
MATHEUS GILBERTI BOTTCHER

SONIA QUEZIA GARCIA MARQUES ZAGO
JOAO GABRIEL SOARES PINHEIRO

528
529
530
531
535
536
537
539
542
543
544
545
549
550
552
554
556
557
558
560
562
565
567
568
571
572
576
578
579
581
582
583
585
586
587
588
591
592
593
596
598
599
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LETICIA FANAN DE BARROS 600
LUANA BORGES CAPELLI 601
CAMILA MORAIS KOJIMA 603
RAFAELLA VIOLAS PESCHKE 604
JULIA BELTRAMI MASTROMONICO LUI 605
GUSTAVO ALVES DA SILVA 607
PATRICIA SANTANA SATO HAMERMULER 608
ANDREZA DE SOUZA NERI 609
CINDY MOREIRA PERES 610
ESTHER SILVA VEIGA 611
SARAH MORAIS RIOS 614
MARIA EDUARDA BICEGO GOMES RIBEIRO 616
YASMIN VIEIRA CAMPOS OLIVEIRA 619
FLAVIA DA SILVA CLAUDIANO 620
WIGOR FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS SILVA 621
GIOVANNA PARADA LACORTTE 622
JULIANY CACERES GUIMARAES URQUIZA 624
THIAGO TOMITAKE 625
MARINA LIMA MELLO 626
POLIANNA BRITO DE SOUZA 630
RAFAELA YUMI PENA OGATA 631
HELLEN ESTER CRESTANI LIMA 632
THAIS GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA 634
BRUNA NOGUEIRA PAZINATO 635
DANIELLE CRISTINA LIMA 637
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MANHANE COELHO 638
GIOVANNA ORTALI 639
RENATA DE ANDRADE MAGGIOINI 641
LARISSA PENA TROCCOLI 642
GABRIELLA NAKASHIMA HONORIO 643
LARISSA DE SOUZA BAPTISTA 644
ANDRESSA MOTA LAGUNA 646
GABRIELLA HOTTS SCARPA 647
STEFANY BARRETO GUIMARAES 649
GIULIANA ROVITO 652
GABRIELLE ARAUJO SILVA 656
MONIQUE VIEIRA DE PAULA 657
GIULIA TREVISAN GONCALVES 658
RAFAEL PEREIRA BARRETO SILVA 659
ENZO BOLGHERONI SCALABRINI 660
LUCAS PASCHOALINO DE OLIVEIRA 661
LARISSA BERNAL LEMOS 664
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SOFIA MIRANDA MESQUITA CHIOCCARELLO
TUANY MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

JESSICA DE CASTRO COSTA

DARA METTA MASCARENHAS

LUCI MARCIA AFONSO DE MORAIS
ANNA LIAAMADIO BELLI

DANIELA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLE PIMENTA NOGUERA SERVIN
GABRIELLA CLEMENC DEL PERSIO
VICTORIA MARIA RODRIGUES DURANS
GUSTAVO HIDEKI IIDA

VITORIA KARINE AROUCHE QUARESMA
ISABELLA CORDOVA MONTAGNANI
ISABELAAFFONSO VILLAR

BEATRIZ CEZAR GALANTE SPAZIANI
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS BUENO
MATHEUS DE PAULA TEIXEIRA SCARPIN
VICTOR TEIXEIRA COELHO APPES
VITORIA MAIA DOS SANTOS

REINALDO SEMCOVICI JUNIOR

CAIO BERNARDI AIZIRO

MATHEUS MENDES DA SILVA

GABRIEL IANE KUHLMANN FERRO
FELIPE RAMOS DA SILVA

LUIZA SILVA BRUNO BARBOSA

PEDRO BRAGAGNOLO PINHEIRO
VITORIA BERTOLINI

MARCO ANTONIO CARNEIRO NICOLA
BRUNA ARAUJO DA SILVA

GUSTAVO ANDRADE MOHR FUNES
PAULA PEREIRAALVES

CAROLINA DANGELO BATTAGLINI
GABRIELA DE MENEZES GAGLIOTTI
LUCIANA PAULA DOMINGOS VILHEGAS
ISABELA SANAY LOPES

ISABELLA CONDE CHRYSOSTOMO QUEDAS
BRUNO FELIPE DIAS DE MOURA

LUIS EDUARDO MARIANO RIBEIRO
CARLA CORREA GUTSCHOV

665
669
670
671
674
675
676
677
679
682
684
686
688
692
693
696
700
702
703
710
71
712
714
716
717
719
720
721
725
726
728
732
734
735
738
740
743
744
745
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